COMMISSIONERS REPORT

AUGUST 2024

HUERFANO COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES
09/17/2024






HUERFANO COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

APPROVAL OF HUMAN SERVICES EXPENDITURES AND AUTHORIZATIONS

August-24
EXPENDITURES:
Administrative Expenditures
Employee Wages & Benefits 3 PAY PERIODS

Total Expenditures

AUTHORIZATIONS:

# of Cases
Temporary Assistance to Needy Families 55
Old Age Pension 54
Aid to the Needy Disabled 19
Food Stamps 1041
Child Care
Child Welfare

Core Services
Low Income Energy Assistance Program
Employment First

DATE: 9/17/2024

$
$

H A PO NH

AMOUNT

55,410.44
170,225.57

225,636.01

25,069.75
20,890.04
4,505.26
294,418.89
3,639.73
34,150.84

Information Only

JULY
$ 61,782.08
$115,105.51

$176,887.59

$ 2547445
$ 19,921.90
$ 4,483.70
$378,437.54
$ 1,714.00
$ 33,526.02

DIRECTOR, HUERFANO CO DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES

DATE: 5/21/2024

CHAIRPERSON, HUERFANO COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS



